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2025-2026 COLD WEATHER SHELTER SCHEDULE 
 

Week  Sunday PM - Sunday AM Congregation Coordinator 

1 October 26th – November 2nd    
Williamsport Seventh Day 

Adventist 

Devyn Walechka  
devyn.walechka@gmail.com 
Daniel Jackson : 304-268-0757 
drjcksn1@aol.com 

2 November 2nd  – November 9th   Broadfording Church  

Paul Ficken : Paul.Ficken@broadfording.com 
Beth Gladhill: 
301-991-8743 
Carmen Cummings: 
Carmenmyrtie@gmail.com  

3 November 9th – November 16th    
St. Joseph’s Catholic Church 

 

St. Mary’s Catholic Church 

Julie Minor  
240-626-5136 
violetjewls@hotmail.com  

4 November 16th – November 23th   

Hebron Mennonite 

Zion Reformed United 
Church of Christ  

Christ Reformed Church  

Marvin Horst 301-988-1675 
MandM20002000@yahoo.com 
Kathy Powderly 301-991-5653 
director@harccoalition.org 
Carroll Sager: Carroll.Sager@gmail.com  
Kathy Fisher : katjfish52@gmail.com  

5 
November 23th – November 30th  

(Thanksgiving)     
Contact Jess Contact Jess 

6 November 30th   – December 7th   Trinity Lutheran Church 
Margaret Harrison 301-992-8335 
margaretlouiseharrison@gmail.com 

7 December 7th – December 14th   Celebration Ministries 
Clarence Horst 301-491-3356 
CHorst@reimove.com  

8 December 14th – December 21st  Emmanuel UMC 
Melissa Hargreaves 
mhargreaves1963@gmail.com 

9 
December 21st– December 

28th  
Contact Jess Contact Jess 

10 December 28th – January 4th   
Zion Reformed United 

Church of Christ (29&30)  
TBD 

Carroll Sager: Carroll.Sager@gmail.com 
See attachment 

Paul Crawford: 240-513-9886 

11 January 4th – January 11th 
Hagerstown Church of the 

Nazarene 
Carol & Gary Bryan 301-223-8123 
G.Bryan@myactv.net  
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12 January 11th – January 18th  
Church of Jesus Christ of 

Latter-Day Saints 

Taj Smith: tajnsmith@gmail.com 
Ashlee Harris  jon2ash@gmail.com  
Eddy Waltz  
Brandon Yamashita: Bishopbyamdashita@gmail.com  
Michele Reichard: micheleleereichard@gmail.com  

13 January 18th – January 25th    
Grace United Methodist 

Church 
Linn Davison  301-331-8872 
ldavisonjr@msn.com 

14 January 25th – February 1st    Hub City Vineyard 
Kelsi Palmer   301-991-2167 
Kelsi@hcv.church  

15 February 1st   – February 8th   St John’s Episcopal 
Missy McCray 
nmmjj101119@gmail.com 
 

16 February 8th – February 15th  St. Mary’s Rob Judge 

17 February 15th – February 22rd   Ringgold Church of Christ 

David Warrenfeltz 301-824-2047 
dlwfeltz@gmail.com 
John McElroy & Linda Altizer 
jmac200a@hotmail.com  

18 February 22nd   – March 1st  

John Wesley United 
Methodist Church 

 
Church of Christ at 

Hagerstown 

Richard Willson: rwillson14@gmail.com  
Linda Sappington: rsappington@myactv.net 
Lynn StPhard: stphardlynn@gmail.com  
*Need some overnights covered 

19 March 1st  – March 8th    St. Ann’s Catholic Church 
Kimberly Graves: kimberly_graves@myactv.net 
Maureen A : Maureen_pgh@yahoo.com 

20 March 8th – March 15th  

Hagerstown Church of the 
Brethren 

 
Beaver Creek Church of the 

Brethren 

Sandy Clipp 
purpleflower@myactv.net 
Teresa Garling  240-329-8284 
the4garlings@aol.com 

21 March 15th – March 22nd    Maugansville Church 
Pamela Grubbs 717-597-9629 
PGrubbs11@Yahoo.com  

22 March 22nd  – March 29th     
Hagerstown Church of the 

Nazarene  
Carol & Gary Bryan  301-223-8123 
G.Bryan@myactv.net 

23 March 29th – April 5th   Broadfording Church  
Paul Ficken : Paul.Ficken@broadfording.com 

Carmen Cummings: 
Carmenmyrtie@gmail.com  
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